Medical Allowance ₹1,250.00 ₹2,500.00

House & Electrical 
Equipment Maintenance 
Allowance

₹9,817.00 ₹19,634.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹3,850.00 ₹7,700.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹400.00

Gross Earnings ₹81,400.00 Total Deductions ₹4,050.00

| Total Net Payable ₹77,350.00 (Indian Rupee Seventy-Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions